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Colby Community College Golf

Chelsie Gausman, Christy Colson, Jessica Leiker, Kayla Waugh, Cole Finley, Andrew Horn, Dustin Kirby, Skyler Rains, Chris Ramos.

Monday, April 4, to Tuesday, April 5, McPherson Men’s Invitational at Hesston
Tuesday, April 12, conference tournament at Hesston
Monday, April 18, to Tuesday, April 19, conference tournament at Newton
Monday, April 25, to Tuesday, April 26, District III tournament at Gothenburg, Neb.
Sunday to Friday, May 15-20, national championships at Odessa, Texas

Men’s Schedule
Sunday, April 3, and Monday, April 4, conference tournament at Great Bend
Tuesday, April 12, and Wednesday, April 13, Sterling Invitational at Hutchinson
Monday, April 18, Northwest Tech Tournament at Goodland
Sunday to Tuesday, May 1-3, Region VI Championships at Hutchinson
Monday to Thursday, May 16-19, National Championships at Daytona Beach, Fla.

Women’s Schedule
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